GENERAL INFORMATION
WP-SERIES
Turbine Meters
The WP-Series turbine meters offer accurate, economical
reading of high flows with low head loss.  The horizontal-axis
turbine drives a vertical shaft, which is magnetically coupled
to the sealed register.
Bodies are manufactured of tough ductile iron and epoxy-

LT-10646-C
3/8/07
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL	 SIZE	 OPTIONS	 PULSE RATE
ACCESSORIES
2” = -200
3” = -300
4” = -400
WP
WP
Pulse Timer = PT35		 Pulse Divider = PD10	 Pulse Splitter = PS40
WP-SERIES
Turbine Meters
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
Pulse Output/Reed Switch = -53
(Select Pulse Rate)
Mechanical register
(Reed switch pulse output
can be field-retrofitted)
Epoxy-coated
ductile iron body
Standard ANSI
150-lb drilling flanges
FEATURES
A
B
C
	 2"	 3"	 4"
	 7.80"	 8.88"	 9.88"
	 7.75"	 9.13"	 9.60"
	 4.80"	 5.50"	 5.50"
A
B
C
DIMENSIONS
(Required with Option -53 Only)
100 Gal/Pulse = 100G
1000 Gal/Pulse = 1000G
SPECIFICATIONS
Cast iron, epoxy coating
Engineered thermoplastic
Die-cast bronze
Stainless steel
Ceramic permanent
Sapphire
150 psi (10 bar)
120˚ F (50˚ C)
+/- 1% of reading
100 mA @ 24 Vdc
	 2”	 3”	 4”
	 2.5	 2.6	 4.0
	 150	 400	 550
	 300	 650	 1100
Power
Materials	 Meter Body